NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION C.130 and C.1403 C.10 control Class C.10 con	NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED	7			Form C-193
NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION THE U.S. O.S. SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS FOR SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS ON THE SUNDRY NOTICES ON THE SUNDRY NOTICES ON THE SUNDRY NOTICES ON	DISTRIBUTION				Supersedes Old C-102 and C-103
USAGE AND OFFICE OPERATOR SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS OPERATOR SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS OPERATOR SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS OPERATOR OPERATOR SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS OPERATOR OPERATOR	SANTA FE	NEW	MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION C	OMMISSION	
DOMERATOR SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS 10 NOT ARE THE CONTROL OF COME LOCAL PROPERTY OF WELLS 10 NOT ARE THE CONTROL OF COME LOCAL PROPERTY OF WELLS 11 NOT ARE THE CONTROL OF	FILE	/-			
SUNDER NO TICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS WEST Local Hills Unit Sunder No Tices And Andrew Room 303, First National Bank Building, Artesia, New Maxico Sunder No Tices Andrew Sunder No Tices Andrew	U.S.G.S.				
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS SEATOR MALE TO THE SEATOR SE	LAND OFFICE				State Fee
Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Box Notice of Internation Actions of Internation Actions of Internation Actions of Charles and Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Date of Internation Actions of Charles and Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Date of Notice of Internation To: Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Date of Notice of Internation To:	OPERATOR	2			
Wast Loco Hills Dait Newmont Oil Company 1. Address of Contains Room 303, First National Bank Building, Artesia, New Mexico 6. Contains of Part National Bank Building, Artesia, New Mexico 6. Contains of Part National Bank Building, Artesia, New Mexico 6. Contains of Part National Bank Building, Artesia, New Mexico 6. Contains of Part National Bank Building, Artesia, New Mexico 6. Contains of Part National Bank Building, Artesia, New Mexico 6. Contains of Part National Bank Building, Artesia, New Mexico 6. Contains and Part National Bank Building, Artesia, New Mexico 6. Contains and Part National Bank Building, Artesia, New Mexico 6. Contains and Part National Bank Building, Artesia, New Mexico 6. Contains and Part National Bank Building, Artesia, New Mexico 6. Contains and Part National Bank Building, Artesia, New Mexico 6. Contains and Part National Bank Building, Artesia, New Mexico 6. Contains and Part National Bank Building, Artesia, New Mexico 6. Contains and Part National Bank Building Bank Building, Artesia, New Mexico 6. Contains and Part National Bank Building, Artesia, New Mexico 6. Contains and Part National Bank Building, Artesia, New Mexico 8. Contains and Part National Bank Building, Artesia, New Mexico 8. Contains and Part National Bank Building, Artesia, New Mexico 8. Contains and Part National Bank Building, Artesia, New Mexico 8. Contains and Bank Building, A	(DO NOT USE THIS FOR	SUNDRY NOTICES A	ND REPORTS ON WELLS	PENT RESERVOIR	
See Covery See Color of the Data South South South South South See Covery See Color of the Data Subsequent of Covery See Color of South South See Color of South See		*APPLICATION FOR PERMIT -	(FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS.)	LAT RESERVOIR.	
Newmont Oil Company 2. Addition of Control Print National Bank Building, Artesia, New Maxico 8. Condition of Social So. 6. Condition of Social So. 8. Control So. 9. Control So. 11	OIL GAS WELL WELL	OTHER-	WIW		
Room 303, First National Bank Building, Artesia, New Mexico 4. Location of Stell J 2310 South South South 11 Township 18—S BANSE Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: SERVING REMEDIAL WORK THAT SAME PLANS THE GRAND ARANGON STELL OR ALTER ARANGON Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: SERVING REMEDIAL WORK THAT SAME CASING STELL COMMENCE OF ILLING OFFIS. CASING TEST AND COUNTY 198 STELL COMMENCE OF ILLING OFFIS. ALTERING CASING PLUG AND ARANGONMENT CASING TEST AND COUNTY 198 STELL COMMENCE OF ILLING OFFIS. ALTERING CASING STELL COMMENCE OF ILLING OFFIS. ALTERING CASING STELL COMMENCE OF ILLING OFFIS. ALTERING CASING PLUG AND ARANGONMENT CASING TEST AND COUNTY 198 ALTERING CASING STELL COMMENCE OF ILLING OFFIS. ALTERING CASING PLUG AND ARANGONMENT CASING TEST AND COUNTY 198 ALTERING CASING PLUG AND ARANGONMENT CASING TEST AND COUNTY 198 ALTERING CASING PLUG AND ARANGONMENT CASING TEST AND COUNTY 198 ALTERING CASING PLUG AND ARANGONMENT CASING TEST AND COUNTY 198 ALTERING CASING PLUG AND ARANGONMENT CASING TEST AND COUNTY 198 ALTERING CASING COUNTY 198 ALTERING CASING PLUG AND ARANGONMENT CASING TEST AND COUNTY 198 ALTERING CASING CO		Company			
A LOCATION OF THE PROPERTY AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY ASSOCIATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY ASSOCIATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY ASSOCIATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	3. Address of Operator Room 303, P1	rst National Ban	k Building, Artesia, Ne	ew Mexico	1 -
East 11 18-S 29-E NAME OF THE PROOF THE TOWNSHIP 18-S 29-E NAME OF THE PROOF THE PROO	4. Location of Well		-		
Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PLUG AND ABANDON PLUG AND ABANDON NEMEDIAL WORK NEW COMMENCE DIRLING OPES. COMMENCE OF ILLING OPES. PLUG AND ABANDON NEW COMMENCE DIRLING OPES. PLUG AND ABANDON NOTICE NEW COMMENCE DIRLING OPES. NEW COMMENCE DIRLING OPES. NEW COMMENCE DIRLING OPES. PLUG AND ABANDON NOTICE NEW COMMENCE DIRLING OPES. NEW COMMENCE DIRLING OPES. NEW COMMENCE DIRLING OPES. NEW COMMENCE DIRLING OPES. PLUG AND ABANDON NOTICE NEW COMMENCE DIRLING OPES. NEW COMMENCE DIRLING OPES. NEW COMMENCE DIRLING OPES. NEW COMMENCE DIRLING OPES. ALTERING CASING DIRLING OPES. ALTERNATION DIRLING OPES. A	UNIT LETTER				
Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: PLUG AND ABANDON PLUG AND ABANDON COMMENCE OFFILENCE OF INTENTION TO: REMEDIAL WORK COMMENCE OFFILENCE OFFILEN					
Clicck Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ADADDON		15. Ele	evation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, et	tc.)	12. County
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON PLUG AND ABANDON PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON PULIC AND ABANDON PULIC AND ABANDON PULIC AND ABANDONMENT COMMERCE DELLLING OPEN. CASHING TEST AND SEMBLING OPEN. CASHING TEST AND SEMBLING OPEN. CONTROL C					
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMERCE CRILLING OPPO. CASING TEST AND SEMPLING OPPO. CAS	18,	Check Appropriate B	ox To Indicate Nature of No	tice Report or Or	her Data
TEMPORABILY ABANDON PULL ON ALTER CACING OTHER CHANGE PLANS CHANGE P	L			_	FREPORT OF:
PULL OR ALTER CASING OTHER CASING CHANGE PLANS OTHER CASING TEST AND CLUB AND OTHER COLD AND CLUB AND CL	—	P		=	ALTERING CASING
OTHER Acidise OTHER			<u> </u>		PLUG AND ABANDONMENT
NOV 1 1965 In the proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all persinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any propose unit, and clean out to 2640°. Dump 500 gallons regular acid at 1/4 BPM. 10-16-65 Rig up reverse unit and clean out to 2640°. Dump 500 gallons regular acid at 1/4 BPM. 10-16-65 Pull tubing and return well to injection. Injection first five days averaged 795 BPD at 1225 PSI. RECEIVED NOV 1 1965 CONGINAL SIGNED BY H. J. LEDSETIER TITLE Division Superintendent DATE OCT. 23, 1965	PULL OR ALTER CASING	c	HANGE PLANS CASING TEST A	ND CEMENT JOB	_
10-15-65 Rig up reverse unit and clean out to 2640°. Dump 500 gallons regular acid at 1/4 BPM. 10-16-65 Pull tubing and return well to injection. Injection first five days averaged 795 BPD at 1225 PSI. RECEIVED NOV 1 1965 ORIGINAL SIGNED BY H. J. LEDBETTER TITLE Division Superintendent DATE DATE			OTHER		
10-15-65 Rig up reverse unit and clean out to 2640°. Dump 500 gallons regular acid at 1/4 BPM. 10-16-65 Pull tubing and return well to injection. Injection first five days averaged 795 BPD at 1225 PSI. RECEIVED NOV 1 1965 CRECEIVED NOV 1 1965 CRECEIVED ANTERNA, HEFIDE ORIGINAL SIGNED BY H. J. LEDBETTER TITLE Division Superintendent DATE OCT. 25, 1965	OTHER				
Tegular acid at 1/4 BPM. 10-16-65 Pull tubing and return well to injection. Injection first five days averaged 795 BPD at 1225 PSI. RECEIVED NOV 1 1965 FR. C. D. APPENDED ORIGINAL SIGNED BY H. J. LEDBETTER TITLE Division Superintendent DATE OCT. 25, 1965 APPENDED DATE D	17. Describe Proposed or Comwork) SEE RULE 1103.	ppleted Operations (Clearly	state all pertinent details, and give pe	ertinent dates, including	estimated date of starting any proposed
Tegular acid at 1/4 BPM. 10-16-65 Pull tubing and return well to injection. Injection first five days averaged 795 BPD at 1225 PSI. RECEIVED NOV 1 1965 FR. C. D. APPENDED ORIGINAL SIGNED BY H. J. LEDBETTER TITLE Division Superintendent DATE OCT. 25, 1965 APPENDED DATE D					
Injection first five days averaged 795 BPD at 1225 PSI. RECEIVED NOV 1 1965 CR. C. AMTERIA, THEFINE 13. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. ORIGINAL SIGNED BY H. J. LEDBETTER TITLE Division Superintendent DATE OCT. 25, 1965 APPROVED BY H. J. LEDBETTER TITLE DIVISION SUPERINTENDED DATE	10-25-65	Rig up rever: regular acid	se unit and clean out t at 1/4 BPM.	:o 2640 . Dump	500 gallons
Injection first five days averaged 795 BPD at 1225 PSI. RECEIVED NOV 1 1965 C. C. D. ANYEDA, TEFFER ORIGINAL SIGNED BY H. J. LEDBETTER TITLE Division Superintendent DATE Oct. 25, 1965 DATE D	10-16-65	Pull tubing	and return well to inju	ection.	
RECEIVED NOV 1 1965 CH. C. C. ABTERNA, THEFIDE 18. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. ORIGINAL SIGNED BY H. J. LEDBETTER TITLE Division Superintendent DATE				CC TOH !	
RECEIVED NOV 1 1965 CH. C. C. ABTERNA, THEFIDE 18. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. ORIGINAL SIGNED BY H. J. LEDBETTER TITLE Division Superintendent DATE		Injection fir	rst five days averaged	795 BPD at 122	5 PSI.
NOV 1 1965 IND. D. ARTERIA, MEFICE ORIGINAL SIGNED BY H. J. LEDBETTER TITLE Division Superintendent DATE Oct. 25, 1965 APPROVED BY MLUMINING LIGHT TITLE DATE OF THE DATE			, ,		
NOV 1 1965 INDEDITION OF THE DIVISION Superintendent ORIGINAL SIGNED BY H. J. LEDBETTER TITLE DIVISION Superintendent DATE Oct. 25, 1965 DATE DA					•
NOV 1 1965 INDEDITION OF THE DIVISION Superintendent ORIGINAL SIGNED BY H. J. LEDBETTER TITLE DIVISION Superintendent DATE Oct. 25, 1965 DATE DA					
NOV 1 1965 IND. D. ARTERIA, MEFICE ORIGINAL SIGNED BY H. J. LEDBETTER TITLE Division Superintendent DATE Oct. 25, 1965 APPROVED BY MLUMINING LIGHT TITLE DATE OF THE DATE				~ -	The same of the sa
ORIGINAL SIGNED BY H. J. LEDBETTER TITLE DIVISION Superintendent DATE Oct. 25, 1965 APPROVED BY TITLE DIVISION SUPERINE DATE				KE	
ORIGINAL SIGNED BY H. J. LEDBETTER TITLE DIVISION Superintendent DATE Oct. 25, 1965 APPROVED BY TITLE DIVISION SUPERINE DATE				• • •	de Sa Frisi-
ORIGINAL SIGNED BY H. J. LEDBETTER TITLE DIVISION Superintendent DATE OCT. 25, 1965 APPROVED BY TITLE TITLE DIVISION SUPERINTENDE DATE DATE DATE					DA 1 1862
ORIGINAL SIGNED BY H. J. LEDBETTER TITLE DIVISION Superintendent DATE OCT. 25, 1965 APPROVED BY TITLE TITLE DIVISION SUPERINTENDE DATE DATE DATE					forther forther factor
ORIGINAL SIGNED BY H. J. LEDBETTER TITLE Division Superintendent DATE OCT. 25, 1965 APPROVED BY MLCHARLE CLUB TITLE CONTRACTORS DATE DATE					
ORIGINAL SIGNED BY H. J. LEDBETTER TITLE Division Superintendent DATE Oct. 25, 1965 APPROVED BY MLONG COLOR TITLE COLOR SUPERINTED DATE					
PPROVED BY ML LEDBETTER TITLE Division Superintendent DATE Oct. 25, 1965	8. I hereby certify that the in	formation above is true and	complete to the best of my knowledge	and belief.	
APPROVED BY ML CHILLE TITLE FOR MAD GAR INSPECTOR DATE	ORIGINAL	SIGNED BY			
APPROVED BY ML CHILLE TITLE FOR AND GAR INSPECTOR DATE	BIGNED H. J. L	EDBETTER	Division Sup	erintendent	DATE Oct. 25, 1965
APPROVED BY TITLE THE DAY INSPECTOR		7			
APPROVED BY TITLE THE DAY INSPECTOR	mari	-			200
	APPROVED BY	multour	TITLE COLORD GAR IN	PECTES	1345 #
CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	ONDITIONS OF ADDROVAL	IE ANY:			
		•			

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

And the Carlotte of the Carlot Newmont Oil Co., West Loco Hills Grayburg No.4 Sand Unit

Tract 32/7 No. 6 Unit 0 S// T/8 R 29

Filed to show proper unit (lease) name, Tract No. Well No. and Location. Commission Memo 2-65